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17e Rencontres du Cap - Open Fil Rouge
Appariements de la ronde 4

Blancs

COLIN Claude

ADNET Christian
CHAUVIN Phileas
BLASCO Pascal
GUILLEMOT Boris
LACCORE Henri

DENIS Aurore

MORAIS Mario Freixo
ABDERRAHIM Khalil
NUNES SOUBEYRAN Emma
DRUON Axel

FERRIER Jacques
BOYER Tom

BURR Rebecca
LAIGNEL Sabine
LEBOUTEILLER Amaury
FRAYSSE Isaac
CARIVENC- GRALHA Amelie
TURCHETTO Jean-Francois
BREUIL Camille

ROUX Philippe
AUBERT Daniele
JANDEAU Nohan
MASLO Robert

NAVEZ Celine

PHILIPPE Timeo
SCHEBACHER Muriel
SIFFRE Jean-Marc

BEN KACEM Molka
DINCOV Christian
KHACHATRYAN Lily

YU Shuhan

SAULNIER Tom
RENARD Angelina
DASSY Andree
ALFARO Jean

RENARD Melissa
ELHARAR Raphael
RICHARD Swann

1600 N
1320 N
1199 E
1220 N
1199 E
1268 F
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1099 E
1199 E
1199 E
1030 F
1010 N
1199 E
1199 E
1010 N
1001 F
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1050 N
1010 N
1199 E
1199 E
1010 N
1199 E
1199 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1009 E
1099 E
1199 E
1199 E
1009 E
1199 E
1099 E
1009 E

Res. Noirs

PALA Gerard

STEIL Raymond
MOULIE Patrick

AGHER Rachid

SEROT Alain
WULBRECHT Lilyan
BOUR Theo

BOLLA Marcel

MOULIS Johann
ANGELINI Philibert
PELTIER Sandrine
TODISCO Corinne
FLEISCHHAUER Claudia
HADMAR Robert
ALPHAND Jeannine
NUNES SOUBEYRAN Tom
LUCAS Bernard
MAUFRQY Cedric
GUICHERD Herve
REQUENA Paulin
ALIPHAT Yasmina
DELAVAU Baptiste
FERRAND Benjamin
MASLO Marie-Dominique
BRONNY Titien
RENARD Clara
DERUETTE Allann

HAAS Michel
SOUBEYRAN Emilie

COULIBALY-VUNDA KIOW Jancy

DJARROUDI Neil
PIAZZA Noa
DELHOUME Caius
MILLO Gabriel
MARTIN Marie Colette
DRUON Caspar
DJARROUDI Amine
MOHTAJI Pauline
MATHIEU Aglae

1231 F
1553 F
1436 F
1650 N
1480 N
1009 E
1088 F
1200 N
1199 E
1199 E
1199 E
1052 F
1199 E
1199 E
1009 F
1009 E
1199 E
1199 E
1283 F
1010 N
1120 N
1199 E
1199 E
1040 N
1020 N
1199 E
1010 N
1010 N
1199 E
1099 E
1099 E
1099 E
1009 E
1009 E
1199 E
1199 E
1009 E
1009 E
1010 N
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